Franklin Elem.
8/18/16

08/18/2016

0664 "C" FRANKLIN ELEM - HUNTING TWEED - BUS #8 - AM (2016/2017)
0664

STOP
TIME LOCATION

8:15 am DEPART GLYNDON ELEM

8:25 am WORTHINGTON RD & BONITA AVE

8:29 am 3309 WALNUT AVE

8:30am 3307 WALNUT AVE

8:33 am 3121 HUNTMASTER WAY

8:34 am 3101 HUNTMASTER WAY

8:36 am HUNTING TWEED DR & HOUNDSTOOTH CT
8:37 am HUNTING TWEED DR & HUNTERSHORN CT
8:40 am GARRISON FOREST RD & OLD WALNUT AVE
8:41 am 4 ASTON CT

8:42 am 12328 PARK HEIGHTS AVE

8:45 am 3000 WALNUT AVE

8:46 am 3014 WALNUT AVE

8:48 am 12215 PARK HEIGHTS AVE

8:50 am 3 FOXCREEK CT

9:05 am FRANKLIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0403)

0664 "C" FRANKLIN ELEM - HUNTING TWEED - BUS #8 - PM (2016/2017)
0664

STOP
TIME LOCATION

3:57 pm FRANKLIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0403)
4:04 pm DEPART FRANKLIN ELEM

4:10 pm WORTHINGTON RD & BONITA AVE

4:14 pm 3309 WALNUT AVE

4:15 pm 3307 WALNUT AVE

4:18 pm 3121 HUNTMASTER WAY

4:19 pm 3101 HUNTMASTER WAY

4:21 pm HUNTING TWEED DR & HOUNDSTOOTH CT
4:22 pm HUNTING TWEED DR & HUNTERSHORN CT
4:25 pm GARRISON FOREST RD & OLD WALNUT AVE
4:26 pm 4 ASTON CT

4:37 pm 12328 PARK HEIGHTS AVE

4:40 pm 3000 WALNUT AVE

Routefinder Pro 12.1 Page 1 of [3

RL_BCPS TRIOODIS4.RPT
We Care




4:41 pm 3014 WALNUT AVE

4:43 pm 12215 PARK HEIGHTS AVE
4:45 pm 3 FOXCREEK CT

5:17 pm ARRIVE WHITCRAFT BUS DR

5109 "D FRANKLIN ES - FRANKLIN STATION - BUS 11 - AM - 16/17
5109 OAKMAN, CARL

STOP
TIME LOCATION

9:00 am DEPART: REISTERSTOWN ELEM

9:02 am GLYNDON TRACE DR & MAIN ST

9:02 am 410 MAIN ST (REISTERSTOWN RD)

9:02 am MAIN ST (REISTERSTOWN) & WOODLEY AVE
9:03 am MAIN ST(REISTERSTOWN) & STOCKSDALE AVE
9:03am ALDYTH AVE & BERRYMANS LN

9:04 am 311 BERRYMANS LN

9:06 am DIPLOMA DR & EDUCATION WAY

9:07 am DIPLOMA DR & EDUCATION WAY

9:07 am DIPLOMA DR & TRANSCRIPT CIR

9:09 am BERRYMANS LN & BEVERLY RD (1ST ENT)
9:09 am BERRYMANS LN & BEVERLY RD

9:12am ARRIVE: FRANKLIN ELEM

9:12 am FRANKLIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0403)
9:15am ARRIVE; TRANSPORTATION

5109 "D" FRANKLIN ES - FRANKLIN STATION - BUS 11 - PM - 16/17
5109 OAKMAN, CARL

STOP
TIME LOCATION

3:57 pm DEPART: REISTERSTOWN ELEM
4:01 pm FRANKLIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0403)

4:03 pm GLYNDON TRACE DR & MAIN ST

4:03 pm 410 MAIN ST (REISTERSTOWN RD)

4:04 pm MAIN ST (REISTERSTOWN) & WOODLEY AVE
4:04 pm MAIN ST(REISTERSTOWN) & STOCKSDALE AVE
4:05 pm ALDYTH AVE & BERRYMANS LN

4:07 pm 311 BERRYMANS LN

4:09 pm DIPLOMA DR & EDUCATION WAY

4:09 pm DIPLOMA DR & EDUCATION WAY

4:10 pm DIPLOMA DR & TRANSCRIPT CIR

Routefinder Pro 12.1 Page 2 of 13

RL_BCPS TRIO00154.RPT
We Care




4:12 pm BERRYMANS LN & BEVERLY RD (1ST ENT)
4:12 pm BERRYMANS LN & BEVERLY RD

5183 "D" FRANKLIN ES - NOB HILL - BUS 3 - AM - 16/17
5183 MARTIN, DANIEL

STOP
TIME LOCATION

8:05 am DEPART REISTERSTOWN ELEM
8:19 am 5700 MOUNT GILEAD RD

8:29 am 5725 EMORY RD.

8:33 am 15401 PARRISH RD.

8:34 am 15240 PARRISH RD.

8:36 am 5415 EMORY RD

8:37 am 15123 EASTVIEW DR

8:38 am 15104 EASTVIEW DR.

8:47 am 5924/5934GLEN FALLS RD,

8:48 am 6105 GLEN FALLS RD

8:49 am 6129 GLEN FALLS RD

8:55 am 14011 WOODENS LN

8:56 am 14029 WOODENS LN

8:57 am 14114 WOODENS LN

8:58 am 14022 WOODENS LN.

9:09 am FRANKLIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0403)
9:12 am ARRIVE WABASH BUS LOT

5183 "D'" FRANKLIN ES - NOB HILL - BUS 3 - PM - 16/17
5183 MARTIN, DANIEL

STOP
TIME LOCATION

3:57 pm FRANKLIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0403)
4:09 pm 5700 MOUNT GILEAD RD
4:18 pm 5725 EMORY RD.

4:23 pm 15401 PARRISH RD.

4:23 pm 15240 PARRISH RD.

4:26 pm 5415 EMORY RD

4:27 pm. 15123 EASTVIEW DR

4:28 pm 15104 EASTVIEW DR.

4:37 pm 5§924/5934GLEN FALLS RD.
4:38 pm 6105 GLEN FALLS RD

4:39 pm 6129 GLEN FALLS RD

Routefinder Pro 12.1 Page 3 of 13

RL BCPS TRIO00154.RPT
We Care




4:44 pm 14011 WOODENS LN
4:45 pm 14029 WOODENS LN
4:46 pm 14114 WOODENS LN
4:48 pm 14022 WOODENS LN.
4:57 pm ARRIVE WABASH BUS LOT

5184 "D" FRANKLIN ES - OLD HANOVER - AM - 16/17
5184

STOP
TIME LOCATION

8:29 am DEPART:: FRANKLIN HS DRIVE
8:41 am 14010 OLD HANOVER RD

8:43 am OLD HANOVER RD @ PINEY GROVE

8:44 am QLD HANOVER RD & OSBORN RD

8:47 am 4919 PLEASANT GROVE RD

8:49 am MAMOPA CT & PLEASANT GROVE RD

8:53 am 4952 BYERLY RD

9:03 am 13922 OLD HANOVER RD

9:10 am AUGUSTA RIDGE RD & HARVESTVIEW RD
9:12 am FRANKLIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0403)
9:16 am ARRIVE; TRANSPORTATION

5184 "D" FRANKLIN ES - OLD HANOVER - PM - 16/17
5184

STOP
TIME LOCATION

3:57 pm FRANKLIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (6403)
3:57 pm ARRIVE FRANKLIN ELEM

3:58 pm DEPART FRANKLIN ELEM

4:00 pm AUGUSTA RIDGE RD & HARVESTVIEW RD
4:08 pm 14010 OLD HANOVER RD

4:11 pm OLD HANOVER RD @ PINEY GROVE

4:12 pm QLD HANOVER RD & OSBORN RD

4:14 pm 4919 PLEASANT GROVE RD

4:16 pm MAMOPA CT & PLEASANT GROVE RD

4:20 pm 4952 BYERLY RD

4:30 pm 13922 OLD HANOVER RD

4:30 pm ARRIVE; TRANSPORTATION

Routefinder Pro 12.1 Page 4 of 13

RL _BCPS TRIOOGIS4.RPT
We Care




5189 "D" FRANKLIN ES - BUTLER RD - BUS 2 - AM - 16/17
5189

STOP
TIME LOCATION

8:15 am DEPART:: FRANKLIN HS DRIVE
8:15am 116 BUTLER RD

8:16 am 109 2ND AVE

8:16 am 1ST AVE & HAMMOND AVE

8:17 am @ WATER TOWER

8:19 am 4811 BUTLER RD

8:20 am BUTLER RD & FISKE AVE

8:20 am BUTLER RD & WORTHINGTON HILL DR
8:21 am 4431 WORTHINGTON AVE

8:22 am TRIGHTON CT & WORTHINGTON RD
8:31 am 3500 BELMONT AVE

8:31 am 3510 BELMONT AVE

8:35am 3929 PINEY GROVE RD OPPOSITE

8:37 am LONGNECKER RD & PINEY GROVE RD
8:48 am 15011 DOVER RD

8:48 am 15012 DOVER RD

8:50 am 14830 DOVER RD

8:54 am 3448 BUTLER RD

9:02 am 4330 BUTLER RD

9:03am 0 BUTLER RD

9:03 am 4427 BUTLER RD- OPPOSITE

9:07am 6 BUTLER RD

9:10 am FRANKLIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0403)
9:13 am ARRIVE; TRANSPORTATION

5189 "D" FRANKLIN ES - BUTLER RD - BUS 2 - PM - 16/17
5189

STOP
TIME LOCATION

3:57 pm FRANKLIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0403)
4:00 pm 116 BUTLER RD

4:01 pm 109 2ND AVE

4:01 pm 1ST AVE & HAMMOND AVE

4.02 pm @ WATER TOWER

4:04 pm 4811 BUTLER RD

4:05 pm BUTLER RD & FISKE AVE

Routefinder Pro 12.1 Page 5 of 13

RI._BCPS TRIOOGI54.RPT
We Care




4:05 pm BUTLER RD & WORTHINGTON HILL DR
4:06 pm 4431 WORTHINGTON AVE

4:07 pm TRIGHTON CT & WORTHINGTON RD
4:16 pm 3500 BELMONT AVE

4:16 pm 3510 BELMONT AVE

4:20 pm 3929 PINEY GROVE RD OPPOSITE

4:22 pm LONGNECKER RD & PINEY GROVE RD
4:33 pm 15011 DOVER RD

4:33 pm 15012 DOVER RD

4:35 pm 14830 DOVER RD

4:39 pm 3448 BUTLER RD

4:47 pm 4330 BUTLER RD

4:48 pm 0 BUTLER RD

4:48 pm 4427 BUTLER RD- OPPOSITE

4:52 pm 6 BUTLER RD

4:54 pm ARRIVE; TRANSPORTATION

5224 " D" FRANKLIN ES - CENTRAL - BUS 6 - AM - 16/17
5224 KRUG, DANIELLE

STOP
TIME LOCATION

8:55 am DEPART: GLYNDON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
8:59 am CENTRAL AVE AND CHATSWORTH AVE

8:59 am CENTRAL AVE @ GLYNDON AVE

8:59 am CENTRAL AVE & SAINT PAUL AVE-VIOLET

9:00 am GLYNDON MEWS CT & VICTORIA GREEN CT
9:.02 am 307 CENTRAL AVE

9:03 am 207 CENTRAL AVE

9:03 am 11 CENTRAL AVE

9.05 am TAR @ TOP GETTIER MONTANYE INC. DRIVE
9.05 am 4610 PROSPECT AVE

9:06 am PROSPECT AVE & WAUGH AVE

9:09 am GLYNDON MEADOW RD & HEDGEPOCKET WAY (2ND ENT)
9:11 am GLYNDON MEADOW RD & HEDGEPOCKET WAY
9:12am 3RD AVE & BUTLER RD

9:13 am HANOVER RD & WESTGATE WAY

9:13 am CAROLSTOWNE RD & PIDCO RD

9:13 am ARRIVE: FRANKLIN ELEM

9:14 am FRANKLIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0403)

RL_BCPS. TRIOGOISA.RPT
Routefinder Pro 12.1 Page 6 of 13 We Care




9:14 am DEPART: FRANKLIN ELEM DRIVE
9:17am ARRIVE; TRANSPORTATION

5224 " D" FRANKLIN ES - CENTRAL - BUS 6 - PM - 16/17
5224 KRUG, DANIELLE

STOP
TIME LOCATION

3:57 pm FRANKLIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0403)
3:59 pm CAROLSTOWNE RD & PIDCO RD

4:03 pm CENTRAL AVE AND CHATSWORTH AVE

4:05 pm CENTRAL AVE @ GLYNDON AVE

4:06 pm CENTRAL AVE & SAINT PAUL AVE-VIOLET

4:08 pm GLYNDON MEWS CT & VICTORIA GREEN CT

4:09 pm 307 CENTRAL AVE

4:10 pm 207 CENTRAL AVE

4:11 pm 11 CENTRAL AVE

4:12 pm TAR @ TOP GETTIER MONTANYE INC. DRIVE

4:13 pm 4610 PROSPECT AVE

4:14 pm PROSPECT AVE & WAUGH AVE

4:16 pm GLYNDON MEADOW RD & HEDGEPOCKET WAY (2ND ENT)
4:18 pm GLYNDON MEADOW RD & HEDGEPOCKET WAY

4:19 pm 3RD AVE & BUTLER RD

4:20 pm IHHANOVER RD & WESTGATE WAY

4:20 pm ARRIVE: FRANKLIN ELEM

4:20 pm DEPART: FRANKLIN ELEM DRIVE

4:24 pm ARRIVE; TRANSPORTATION

5631 "D" FRANKLIN ES - WESTMINSTER RD - AM - 16/17
5631

STOP
TIME LOCATION

8.06 am DEPART REISTERSTOWN ELEM

811 am WESTMINSTER RD & WOLF AVE
8:12am AMY BRENT WAY & KAMALEER CT
8:14 am AMY BRENT WAY & JILL CT

8:17 am 610 WESTMINSTER RD

8:19 am EARLTON CT & NOB HILL PARK DR
8:22 am (BOTTOM OF) BRIAN DANIEL CT
8:23 am 7 BRIAN DANIEL CT

8:25am 669 WESTMINSTER RD

RIL_BCPS TRIO00I54.RPT
Routefinder Pro 12.1 Page 7 of 13 We Care




8:32 am BONDI WAY & GREEN HILL FARM RD
8:33 am (OPP ) 1037 GREEN HILL FARM RD

8:34 am (OPP) 1041 GREEN HILL FARM RD

8:36 am COCKEYS MILL RD & IVY MILL RD (4 WAY STOP SIGN)
8:39 am 12108 GORES MILL RD

8:40 am 12005 GORES MILL RD

8:41 am 12009 GORES MILL RD

$:46 am 12513 IVY MILL RD

8:46 am 12601 IVY MILL RD

8:47 am 12717 GORES MILL RD

8:48 am 12823 GORES MILL RD

8:49 am 12905 GORES MILL RD

8:55 am ARRIVE: FRANKLIN ELEM

8:55 am FRANKLIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0403)

8:55 am DEPART: FRANKLIN ELEM

8:59 am ARRIVE WABASH BUS LOT

5631 "D" FRANKLIN ES - WESTMINSTER RD - PM - 16/17

STOP
TIME LOCATION

3:57 pm FRANKLIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0403)
3:57 pm DEPART: FRANKLIN ELEM

4:00 pm WESTMINSTER RD & WOLF AVE

4:05 pm 669 WESTMINSTER RD

4:10 pm 12905 GORES MILL RD

4:11 pm 12823 GORES MILL RD

4:12 pm 12717 GORES MILL RD

4:13 pm 12601 IVY MILL RD

4:13 pm 12513 IVY MILL RD

4:18 pm 12009 GORES MILL RD

4:19 pm 12005 GORES MILL RD

4:20 pm 12108 GORES MILL RD

4:23 pm COCKEYS MILL RD & IVY MILL RD (4 WAY STOP SIGN)
4:25 pm (OPP) 1041 GREEN HILL FARM RD

4:26 pm (OPP ) 1037 GREEN HILL FARM RD

4:27 pm BONDI WAY & GREEN HILL FARM RD

4:30 pm 7 BRIAN DANIEL CT

4:31 pm (BOTTOM OF) BRIAN DANIEL CT

Routefinder Pro 12.1 Page 8 of 13

RL BCPS TRIGO0IS4.RPT
We Care




4:37 pm EARLTON CT & NOB HILL PARK DR
4:43 pm 610 WESTMINSTER RD

4:49 pm AMY BRENT WAY & JILL CT

4:50 pm AMY BRENT WAY & KAMALEER CT
4:54 pm ARRIVE WABASH BUS LOT

5690 "D'" FRANKLIN ES - BERRYMANS LANE - BUS 13 - AM - 16/17
5690

STOP
TIME LOCATION

8:50 am DEPART: GLYNDON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
8:55 am MAGGIES CT & STATEWOOD RD

8:56 am LAMOTTES CT & MARSHALL WOOD RD
8:57 am JESSIE CT & TARRAGON RD

9:00 am COCKEYS MILL RD & FRANKLIN ELEM DR
9:01 am 110 COCKEYS MILL RD

9:04 am 10 FRANKLIN VALLEY CIR

9:05 am 39 FRANKLIN VALLEY CIR

9:07 am 518 COCKEYS MILL RD

9:07 am COCKEYS MILL RD @ BENSON LN &

9:10 am FRANKLIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0403)
9:13 am ARRIVE; TRANSPORTATION

5690 "D'" FRANKLIN ES - BERRYMANS LANE - BUS 13 - PM 16/17
5690

STOP
TIME LOCATION

3:57 pm FRANKLIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0403)
3:58 pm COCKEYS MILL RD & FRANKLIN ELEM DR
3:59 pm 110 COCKEYS MILL RD

4:02 pm 10 FRANKLIN VALLEY CIR

4:03 pm 56 FRANKLIN VALLEY CIR

4:05 pm 519 COCKEYS MILL RD

4:05 pm COCKEYS MILL RD @ BENSON LN

4:11 pm MAGGIES CT & STATEWOOD RD

4:14 pm LAMOTTES CT & MARSHALL WOOD RD
4:16 pm JESSIE CT & TARRAGON RD

4:26 pm ARRIVE; TRANSPORTATION

RL_BCPS TRIOOOIS4.RPT
Routefinder Pro 12.1 Page 9 of 13 We Care




5719 "D'" FRANKLIN ES - WALNUT - BUS 10 - AM - 16/17
5719

STOP
TIME LOCATION

8:05 am DEPART REISTERSTOWN ELEM

8:05am 13920 MANTUA MILL RD

8:14 am 2200 TUFTON RIDGE RD

8:16 am 12905 TUFTON WOODS CT

8:17 am 2415 TUFTON SPRINGS LN

8:19am 2223 KNOX AVE

8:21 am 8 QUAIL COVEY CT

8:23 am FAWN RIDGE CT & SHANEYBROOK CIR
8:25 am 2206 KNOX AVE

8:42 am 50 WESTMINSTER PIKE

9:00 am BELMONT RIDGE RD & LONG RIDGE RD
9:18 am CAROLSTOWNE RD & HARVESTVIEW RD
9:20 am FRANKLIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0403)
9:23 am ARRIVE WABASH BUS LOT

5719 "D" FRANKLIN ES - WALNUT - BUS 10 - PM - 16/17
5719

STOP
TIME LOCATION

3:57 pm FRANKLIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0403)
3:57 pm 50 WESTMINSTER PIKE

3:57 pm CAROLSTOWNE RD & HARVESTVIEW RD & VILLAGE CENTER RD
3:57 pm 13920 MANTUA MILL RD

4:05 pm 2200 TUFTON RIDGE RD

4:07 pm 12905 TUFTON WOODS CT

4:08 pm 2415 TUFTON SPRINGS LN

4:08 pm BELMONT RIDGE RD & LONG RIDGE RD
4:08 pm 2223 KNOX AVE

4:10 pm 8 QUAIL COVEY CT

4:11 pm FAWN RIDGE CT & SHANEYBROOK CIR
4:11 pm 2206 KNOX AVE

4:11 pm ARRIVE WABASH BUS LOT

RL_BCPS TRIOOQI54.RPT
Routefinder Pro 12.1 Page 10 of 13 We Care




5759 "D" FRANKLIN ES - TIMBER VIEW - BUS 12 - AM - 16/17
5759 SHIRK, JAMIE

STOP
TIME LOCATION

8:50 am DEPART GLYNDON ELEM

8:54 am TIMBER RUN CT & WOODSMEN CT

8:56 am 12613 TIMBER GROVE RD

8:57am TIMBER VIEW WAY & WOODWARD CT
8:57 am TIMBER VIEW WAY & LOG TRAIL WAY
8:58 am LOG TRAIL WAY & WORTHINGTON RIDGE CT
8:59 am TIMBER GROVE RD & TIMBER WAY CT
9.02 am PEMBERLY LN & SAGAMORE FOREST LN
9:03 am 709 SAINT PAUL AVE

9:09 am ARRIVE: FRANKLIN ELEM

9:09 am FRANKLIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0403)
9:13 am ARRIVE; TRANSPORTATION

5759 "D" FRANKLIN ES - TIMBER VIEW - BUS 12 - PM - 16/17
5759 SHIRK, JAMIE '

STOP
TIME LOCATION

3:57 pm FRANKLIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0403)
4:04 pm TIMBER RUN CT & WOODSMEN CT

4:05 pm 12613 TIMBER GROVE RD

4:06 pm TIMBER VIEW WAY & WOODWARD CT

4:07 pm TIMBER VIEW WAY & LOG TRAIL WAY

4:08 pm LOG TRAIL WAY & WORTHINGTON RIDGE CT
4:09 pm TIMBER GROVE RD & TIMBER WAY CT

4:11 pm PEMBERLY LN & SAGAMORE FOREST LN

4:13 pm 709 SAINT PAUL AVE

4:17 pm ARRIVE; TRANSPORTATION

5818 "D" FRANKLIN ES - TRENTON - BUS 4 - AM - 16/17
5818 SCALO, PATRICK

STOP
TIME LOCATION

8:10 am DEPART TIMBER GROVE ELEM

8:21 am KEMP RD. @ OLD HANOVER RD.

8:23 am 13412 OLD HANOVER RD-- OPPOSITE
8:25am 13903 HANOVER PIKE

RI_BCPS TRIG00154.RPT
Routefinder Pro 12.1 Page 11 of 13 We Care




8:29 am
8:30 am
8:34 am
8:35 am
8:36 am
8:37 am
8:41 am
8:47 am
8:48 am
8:50 am
8:57 am
9:00 am
9:03 am
9:04 am
9:05 am
9:13 am

14607 HANOVER PIKE

14535 HANOVER PIKE

15631 HANOVER PIKE

15719 HANOVER PIKE

15803 TRENTON RD

15901 TRENTON RD

16012 DARK HOLLOW RD.

5404 ARCADIA AVE

16011 HANOVER PIKE

5512 BORTNER RD.

14626 HANOVER PIKE

14118 HANOVER PIKE

5302 WEYWOOD DR

5417 WEYWOOD DR AND OPPOSITE
5515 WEYWOOD DR @ INTERSECTION
FRANKLIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0403)

5818 "D'" FRANKLIN ES - TRENTON - BUS 4 - PM - 16/17

5818

SCALO, PATRICK

STOP
TIME

LOCATION

3:57 pm
4:02 pm
4:03 pm
4:06 pm
4:09 pm
4:10 pm
4:15 pm
4:15 pm
4:17 pm
4:17 pm
422 pm
4:27 pm
4:29 pm
4:30 pm
4:37 pm
4:40 pm
4:43 pm
4:45 pm

FRANKLIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0403)
KEMP RD. @ OLD HANOVER RD.
13412 OLD HANOVER RD-- OPPOSITE
13903 HANOVER PIKE

14607 HANOVER PIKE.

14535 HANOVER PIKE

15631 HANOVER PIKE

15719 HANOVER PIKE.

15803 TRENTON RD

15901 TRENTON RD

16012 DARK HOLLOW RD.

5404 ARCADIA AVE

16011 HANOVER PIKE

5512 BORTNER RD.

14626 HANOVER PIKE

14118 HANOVER PIKE

5302 WEYWOOD DR

5417 WEYWOOD DR AND OPPOSITE

Routefinder Pro 12.1 Page 12 of 13

RL _BCPS TRIOOO!54.RPT
We Care




4:46 pm 5515 WEYWOOD DR @ INTERSECTION
4:52 pm ARRIVE WABASH BUS LOT

Routefinder Pro 12.1 Page 13 of 13

RL BCPS TRIOOGI54.RPT
We Care




